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RUSSIA MON 15 JUL 2013 My>unHbl 4x200M BonbHbIN CTUMb
WA 09:47 Heats
MpeaBapuTenbHbIN 3anbIB
Results Summary
WTorosble pesynbTathbl
EVENT NO. 36
Record Splits Country (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
UR 7:11.54 1:47.81 3:34.53 5:2342  JPN - Japan Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 2009
Heats
Rank Heat Lane Country/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
1 1 4 RUS - Russian Federation 7:14.74 Q
LOBUZOQOV Artem 0.68 25.49 52.86 1:20.47 1:47.84 1:47.84
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.43 23.93 51.10 1:20.11 1:48.99 3:36.83
POLISHCHUK Mikhail 0.47 25.41 53.01 1:21.18 1:49.00 5:25.83
SURKOV Stepan 0.56 25.36 52.31 1:20.25 1:48.91 7:14.74
2 2 4 USA - United States Of America 7:19.92 518 Q
FLACH JR Michael 0.61 25.89 53.55 1:21.48 1:50.44 1:50.44
WOLD Alex 0.38 25.47 53.13 1:21.10 1:49.95 3:40.39
RITTER Jacob 0.21 25.56 53.54 1:21.77 1:49.85 5:30.24
BARBER Matthew 0.20 25.34 53.05 1:21.06 1:49.68 7:19.92
3 1 3 JPN - Japan 7:20.99 6.25 Q
ISHIBASHI Chiaki 0.68 25.62 53.63 1:22.08 1:50.01 1:50.01
HIRAI Kenta 0.16 24.73 52.85 1:21.27 1:50.23 3:40.24
FUJIMORI Hiromasa 0.46 25.06 52.52 1:20.95 1:49.76 5:30.00
KOMATSU Takumi 0.09 24.91 52.99 1:21.99 1:50.99 7:20.99
4 1 5 FRA - France 7:21.29 6.55 Q
GUERIN Simon 0.69 25.95 53.06 1:21.26 1:50.02 1:50.02
MAGULA Romain 0.41 24.87 53.07 1:21.53 1:50.18 3:40.20
PEDURAND Ganesh 0.30 25.90 53.67 1:22.39 1:51.15 5:31.35
FUCHS Theo 0.11 25.11 53.07 1:21.82 1:49.94 7:21.29
5 1 6 CAN -Canada 7:25.59 10.85 Q
DESPOND Francis Thomas 0.75 26.29 53.92 1:22.35 1:51.55 1:51.55
ALLEN Coleman Carl 0.27 24.97 52.90 1:21.77 1:51.03 3:42.58
WOOD Russell Howard 0.26 25.86 54.61 1:23.90 1:52.84 5:35.42
PAGE Alec Thomas Hansen 0.30 25.35 53.16 1:21.67 1:50.17 7:25.59
6 2 3 AUS - Australia 7:26.06 11.32 Q
ASBURY Shane 0.67 25.93 53.61 1:21.82 1:50.36 1:50.36
OBRIEN George 0.32 25.97 53.62 1:21.64 1:49.69 3:40.05
LESTER Daniel 0.44 26.12 54.93 1:23.96 1:53.26 5:33.31
HADLER Jayden 0.21 25.77 54.45 1:23.81 1:52.75 7:26.06
7 2 5 ITA - Italy 7:28.58 13.84 Q
BARBACINI Filippo 0.72 25.50 52.99 1:21.93 1:50.88 1:50.88
MAGLIA Gianluca 0.25 25.16 53.56 1:22.23 1:50.53 3:41.41
MAESTRI Riccardo 0.19 24.94 52.85 1:21.70 1:50.86 5:32.27
SANTUCCI Michele 0.57 26.33 55.57 1:26.44 1:56.31 7:28.58
8 2 6 SUI - Switzerland 7:29.59 14.85 Q
FEBO Jean-Baptiste 0.73 25.77 53.89 1:22.27 1:50.53 1:50.53
KARASEK David 0.52 25.88 53.79 1:22.05 1:50.36 3:40.89
LIESS Alexandre 0.21 25.26 54.03 1:23.61 1:52.75 5:33.64
VAN DUIJN Nico 0.52 26.23 55.65 1:25.85 1:55.95 7:29.59
9 1 1 ROU - Romania 7:45.35 30.61
RADU Marius 0.75 26.27 54.55 1:24.56 1:53.06 1:53.06
MACOVEI Daniel 0.30 25.58 54.83 1:25.36 1:57.88 3:50.94
ARTIMON Alin Alexandru 0.25 26.79 55.82 1:25.34 1:53.88 5:44.82
COSTE Alin 0.42 26.96 57.10 1:28.96 2:00.53 7:45.35
Timing and Results provided by pfi TISSOT
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My>unHbl 4x200M BonbHbIN CTUMb

Heats

MpeaBapuTenbHbIN 3anbIB

/De_

Heats

Rank Heat Lane Country/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g fime
10 1 2 HKG - Hong Kong, China 7:52.20 37.46

YAU Ka Lam 0.70 26.38 54.73 1:24.48 1:56.72 1:56.72

WONG Chen Ho Jeremy 0.08 25.65 55.18 1:26.78 1:57.44 3:54.16

LAU Chun Leung Johnny 0.37 27.72 58.70 1:30.21 2:01.74 5:55.90

CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent -0.01 26.12 55.68 1:25.67 1:56.30 7:52.20
1 2 2 CHN - People's Republic Of China 8:06.09 51.35

XIE Jiale 0.81 27.63 57.85 1:28.46 1:57.37 1:57.37

FU Yongjun 0.24 27.30 58.05 1:30.15 2:02.23 3:59.60

TIAN Xianghua 0.66 27.66 58.56 1:30.22 2:02.19 6:01.79

ZHANG Haidong 0.21 27.59 58.80 1:31.85 2:04.30 8:06.09
12 2 7 IND - India 8:13.80 59.06

HAVALDAR Rohit Rajendra 0.80 28.40 58.10 1:28.77 1:58.88 1:58.88

DEBNATH Sanu 0.28 28.17 59.33 1:31.09 2:02.63 4:01.51

SINGH Jashan Deep 0.04 28.46 1:01.34 1:37.36 2:11.26 6:12.77

MENON Ashwin 0.33 27.49 58.28 1:30.34 2:01.03 8:13.80

1 7 INA - Indonesia DNS

2 1 OMA -Oman DNS

LEGEND

DNS Did not start

Q Qualified for the next phase

R.T. Reaction time

Timing and Results provided by I TISSOT
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